IPSC Pistol 2016 Puerto Rico Champioships

Results - Open

Results - Production

Results - Standard

Results - Classic
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Name
Rodriguez, Joey
Rosado, Juliana
Almanzar, Carlos

Gonzalez Olivieri, Radames
Rodriguez Fernandez, Rafael

Johnson, James
Diaz Gonzalez, Eliud
Melendez, Judibelle

Name

Miranda, Hanzel
Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Rivera, Max
Colon, Carlos
Claudio, Jorge
Labrador, Eddie
Quilichini, Luis
Perez, Edwin
Aguirre, Rebecca
Morales, Roberto
Osorio, Jade

Diaz Gonzalez, Eliud

Rivera Rodriguez, Jose M

Soto, Wilfredo
Figueroa, Omar
Soto Caban, Luis
Serrano, lvan
Campos, Manuel
Melendez, Joseph
Alamo, Wilberto
Roig, Lazaro
Vitiello, Andrea

Rodriguez Fernandez, Rafael

Murillo, Elmo
Colon, Joe
Martinez, Angel

Rosario Rivera, Marta I.

Rivera Puppy, Luis
Osorio, Gabriela
Ojeda Ayala, Denise
Sepulveda, Mario

Name

Colon, Alfredo
Ramos, Eduardo
Camacho, Efren
Torruella, Guillermo
Vitiello, Ahmed
Sifuentes, Roman
Miranda, Hanzel
Lopez, Rafael
Gautier, Roberto
Almodovar, Walter
Santos, Luis
Feliciano, Rafael
Rivera, Kris
Espinosa-Suarez, Jorge
Soto Caban, Luis
Murillo, EImo

Name

Velez, German
Camacho, Efren
Dosal, Marco
Sanchez, Roberto
Aguirre, Carlos

Almanzar Recci, Carlos M

1ra Nacional 2da Nacional 3ra Nacional LIl / PR Open

Division Match %
OPEN 100.00%
OPEN 85.42%
OPEN 97.39%
OPEN 62.65%
OPEN 0.00%
OPEN 0.00%
OPEN 0.00%
OPEN 24.28%
1ra Nacional
Division Match %
PRD 0.00%
PRD 100.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 91.26%
PRD 87.99%
PRD 81.31%
PRD 61.97%
PRD 70.54%
PRD 27.39%
PRD 58.21%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 50.88%
PRD 39.73%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 41.25%
PRD 39.73%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 68.69%
PRD 63.80%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 13.03%
PRD 33.53%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 0.00%
PRD 10.31%
1ra Nacional
Division Match %
STD 75.77%
STD 65.70%
STD 0.00%
STD 56.35%
STD 46.76%
STD 38.94%
STD 100.00%
STD 0.00%
STD 0.00%
STD 69.85%
STD 0.00%
STD 63.92%
STD 0.00%
STD 53.54%
STD 0.00%
STD 0.00%
1ra Nacional
Division Match %
CL 75.99%
CL 100.00%
CL 64.42%
CL 0.00%
CL 0.00%
CL 11.61%

Match %

100.00%
70.59%
0.00%
59.12%
0.00%

0.00%
67.76%
35.75%

2da Nacional
Match %
91.28%
100.00%
92.56%
85.33%
0.00%
89.31%
48.67%
83.45%
33.23%
78.92%
67.54%
0.00%
56.95%
91.48%
42.41%
37.30%
72.95%
0.00%
0.00%
53.91%
46.71%
13.22%
0.00%
0.00%
22.49%
22.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2da Nacional
Match %
97.51%
100.00%
0.00%
60.35%
77.40%
65.97%
0.00%
88.64%
0.00%
0.00%
65.48%
0.00%
20.12%
0.00%
0.00%
34.29%

2da Nacional
Match %
87.70%
100.00%
78.20%
0.00%
0.00%
39.99%

Match %

100.00%
0.00%
92.82%
55.50%
68.38%
56.45%
0.00%

0.00%

3ra Nacional
Match %

100.00%
83.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
55.25%
0.00%
53.30%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
37.30%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
17.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
18.65%
0.00%
0.00%
12.74%
0.00%

3ra Nacional
Match %

0.00%

80.71%

100.00%

66.12%

52.80%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

70.05%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.87%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3ra Nacional
Match %

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Match %

100.00%
79.95%
0.00%

0.00%
58.03%
55.63%
0.00%

0.00%

LIl / PR Open
Match %
100.00%
78.03%
95.04%
0.00%
85.77%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
51.91%
0.00%
45.34%
58.49%
41.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
11.11%
0.00%
26.47%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
17.01%
15.66%
0.00%
0.00%

LIl / PR Open
Match %

97.70%

88.35%

100.00%

66.99%

58.86%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.60%

0.00%

43.03%

0.00%

LIl / PR Open
Match %
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
86.99%
55.54%
0.00%

Sum
Match %
300.00%
235.95%
190.21%
177.27%
126.41%
112.08%

67.76%
60.03%

Sum
Match %
291.28%
283.56%
187.59%
176.58%
173.75%
170.62%
165.88%
153.99%
138.44%
137.13%
112.88%
109.36%
138.37%

91.48%
83.66%
114.32%
72.95%
68.69%
63.80%
53.91%
46.71%
43.76%
33.53%
26.47%
22.49%
22.07%
18.65%
17.01%
15.66%
12.74%
10.31%

Sum
Match %
270.99%
269.06%
200.00%
193.46%
189.07%
104.91%
100.00%

88.64%
70.05%
69.85%
65.48%
63.92%
53.59%
53.54%
43.03%
34.29%

Sum
Match %
287.70%
200.00%
142.61%

86.99%
55.54%
51.60%



